
APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja Germany47456 35,2678,40018,300 Q8,567
    DB

11,000

DA

7,300
GER

2 NIKOLOVA Stiliana Bulgaria44228 35,1678,10018,500 Q8,567
    DB

11,900

DA

6,600
BUL

3 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 35,1348,23418,700 Q8,200
    DB

11,700

DA

7,000
UKR

4 BREZALIEVA Eva Bulgaria45142 33,8347,76717,800 Q8,267
    DB

10,300

DA

7,500
BUL

5 TANIYEVA Elzhana Kazakhstan46214 32,4677,66716,500 Q8,300
    DB

10,800

DA

5,700
KAZ

6 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 32,4347,66716,500 Q8,267
    DB

10,200

DA

6,300
UKR

7 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 32,3007,90016,300 Q8,100
    DB

10,700

DA

5,600
SLO

8 BEREZINA Polina Spain24199 32,1347,56716,700 Q7,867
    DB

10,500

DA

6,200
ESP

9 BAUTISTA Alba Spain47424 32,0688,03416,000 R8,034
    DB

10,300

DA

5,700
ESP

10 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 32,0017,23416,800 R7,967
    DB

10,800

DA

6,000
UZB

11 SIMAKOVA Anastasia Germany38170 31,2347,53415,700  8,000
    DB

10,000

DA

5,700
GER

12 GOROSPE Teresa Spain47600 30,4347,26715,700  7,467
    DB

9,700

DA

6,000
ESP

13 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 30,2017,56714,700  7,934
    DB

9,500

DA

5,200
CAN

14 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra Australia36447 29,9677,36715,300  7,300
    DB

9,300

DA

6,000
AUS

15 DEMIERRE  Norah Switzerland50428 29,6007,20015,100  7,300
    DB

8,700

DA

6,400
SUI

16 TRAN Margot France51632 29,5017,13414,900  7,467
    DB

8,900

DA

6,000
FRA

17 GONZALEZ Lucía Spain47588 28,3017,06714,200  7,034
    DB

9,800

DA

4,400
ESP

18 KHUTSISHVILI  Anna Georgia50030 28,2017,06714,000  7,134
    DB

8,500

DA

5,500
GEO

19 MARZOUK Habiba Egypt36123 28,0676,96713,500  7,600
    DB

8,400

DA

5,100
EGY

20 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 28,0676,80013,900  7,367
    DB

9,600

DA

4,300
UKR

21 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 27,8006,90014,000  6,900
    DB

8,500

DA

5,500
BEL

22 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 27,6346,43414,300  6,900
    DB

9,200

DA

5,100
CZE

23 OH Anna Korea55402 26,6676,60013,200  6,867
    DB

7,900

DA

5,300
KOR
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

24 ARTIOMOVA  Diana Lithuania49601 26,5017,03412,600  6,867
    DB

8,500

DA

4,100
LTU

25 OSICKOVA Laura Czech Republic54825 24,2006,40010,800  7,000
    DB

6,800

DA

4,000
CZE

26 MILLON Maena France38292 23,8686,434 0,3011,400  6,334
    DB

7,800

DA

3,600
FRA

27 MAMMADOVA Alina Azerbaijan50807 23,3346,134 0,3011,200  6,300
    DB

7,100

DA

4,100
AZE
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 NIKOLOVA Stiliana Bulgaria44228 32,8018,26715,900 Q8,634
    DB

9,900

DA

6,000
BUL

2 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 32,5008,00016,000 Q8,500
    DB

10,400

DA

5,600
UZB

3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 31,4348,13415,200 Q8,100
    DB

9,600

DA

5,600
SLO

4 BAUTISTA Alba Spain47424 31,1677,76715,200 Q8,200
    DB

9,000

DA

6,200
ESP

5 BREZALIEVA Eva Bulgaria45142 31,1677,26716,000 Q7,900
    DB

9,500

DA

6,500
BUL

6 TANIYEVA Elzhana Kazakhstan46214 30,9687,83415,000 Q8,134
    DB

9,000

DA

6,000
KAZ

7 GOROSPE Teresa Spain47600 30,5017,56715,300 Q7,634
    DB

10,500

DA

4,800
ESP

8 SIMAKOVA Anastasia Germany38170 30,2687,63415,100 Q7,534
    DB

9,500

DA

5,600
GER

9 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 30,2007,80014,200 R8,200
    DB

8,800

DA

5,400
UKR

10 BEREZINA Polina Spain24199 30,0017,76714,600  7,634
    DB

9,400

DA

5,200
ESP

11 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 29,5347,40014,400 R7,734
    DB

9,600

DA

4,800
UKR

12 VARFOLOMEEV Darja Germany47456 28,4347,200 0,3014,000  7,534
    DB

8,600

DA

5,400
GER

13 TRAN Margot France51632 27,7677,30013,500  6,967
    DB

9,300

DA

4,200
FRA

14 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra Australia36447 27,4347,26712,500  7,667
    DB

7,900

DA

4,600
AUS

15 MARZOUK Habiba Egypt36123 27,3686,83413,200  7,334
    DB

8,400

DA

4,800
EGY

16 GONZALEZ Lucía Spain47588 27,2017,33412,500  7,367
    DB

8,500

DA

4,000
ESP

17 OSICKOVA Laura Czech Republic54825 27,2007,30012,800  7,100
    DB

8,400

DA

4,400
CZE

18 DEMIERRE  Norah Switzerland50428 26,9347,13412,800  7,000
    DB

8,800

DA

4,000
SUI

19 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 26,3006,70013,200  6,400
    DB

8,800

DA

4,400
UKR

20 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 26,0007,50010,800  7,700
    DB

7,100

DA

3,700
CAN

21 ARTIOMOVA  Diana Lithuania49601 25,4017,13411,000  7,267
    DB

7,400

DA

3,600
LTU

22 OH Anna Korea55402 25,1677,20011,300  6,667
    DB

7,500

DA

3,800
KOR

23 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 24,6346,80011,800  6,034
    DB

6,900

DA

4,900
BEL
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24 KHUTSISHVILI  Anna Georgia50030 24,3345,767 0,3012,400  6,467
    DB

8,000

DA

4,400
GEO

25 MILLON Maena France38292 24,2686,43410,800  7,034
    DB

6,400

DA

4,400
FRA

26 MAMMADOVA Alina Azerbaijan50807 24,2676,66710,300  7,300
    DB

6,700

DA

3,600
AZE

27 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 21,5675,06710,800  5,700
    DB

6,300

DA

4,500
CZE
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja Germany47456 33,6018,06717,300 Q8,234
    DB

12,200

DA

5,100
GER

2 NIKOLOVA Stiliana Bulgaria44228 33,4347,60017,400 Q8,434
    DB

11,000

DA

6,400
BUL

3 TANIYEVA Elzhana Kazakhstan46214 32,9347,96716,700 Q8,267
    DB

11,100

DA

5,600
KAZ

4 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 32,5018,16716,000 Q8,334
    DB

10,900

DA

5,100
UZB

5 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 32,5008,10015,900 Q8,500
    DB

10,700

DA

5,200
SLO

6 BREZALIEVA Eva Bulgaria45142 32,3347,86716,000 Q8,467
    DB

10,000

DA

6,000
BUL

7 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 31,9347,50016,400 Q8,034
    DB

10,700

DA

5,700
UKR

8 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 31,7347,63416,200 Q7,900
    DB

10,700

DA

5,500
UKR

9 GOROSPE Teresa Spain47600 31,0347,60015,400 Q8,034
    DB

9,700

DA

5,700
ESP

10 BEREZINA Polina Spain24199 30,9687,93414,900 R8,134
    DB

9,700

DA

5,200
ESP

11 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 30,2347,267 0,3015,800  7,467
    DB

10,600

DA

5,200
UKR

12 DEMIERRE  Norah Switzerland50428 30,0017,36715,300  7,334
    DB

9,300

DA

6,000
SUI

13 SIMAKOVA Anastasia Germany38170 29,8347,100 0,3015,500  7,534
    DB

9,600

DA

5,900
GER

14 GONZALEZ Lucía Spain47588 29,2346,86714,900  7,467
    DB

10,000

DA

4,900
ESP

15 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 28,7017,23413,800  7,667
    DB

8,500

DA

5,300
CAN

16 BAUTISTA Alba Spain47424 28,5347,13413,400  8,000
    DB

8,600

DA

4,800
ESP

17 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra Australia36447 28,1347,56712,600  7,967
    DB

8,400

DA

4,200
AUS

18 KHUTSISHVILI  Anna Georgia50030 28,0017,26713,700  7,034
    DB

8,600

DA

5,100
GEO

19 TRAN Margot France51632 26,7006,80012,700  7,200
    DB

7,400

DA

5,300
FRA

20 OH Anna Korea55402 26,6347,00012,600  7,034
    DB

8,200

DA

4,400
KOR

21 MARZOUK Habiba Egypt36123 26,6346,70012,500  7,434
    DB

8,500

DA

4,000
EGY

22 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 26,6006,80013,000  6,800
    DB

8,100

DA

4,900
BEL

23 MILLON Maena France38292 25,8346,56712,300  6,967
    DB

7,500

DA

4,800
FRA
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24 OSICKOVA Laura Czech Republic54825 25,6347,20011,200  7,234
    DB

7,000

DA

4,200
CZE

25 ARTIOMOVA  Diana Lithuania49601 25,6016,93411,500  7,167
    DB

8,000

DA

3,500
LTU

26 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 25,4686,93411,400  7,134
    DB

8,000

DA

3,400
CZE

27 MAMMADOVA Alina Azerbaijan50807 21,4675,5009,500  6,467
    DB

6,000

DA

3,500
AZE
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 31,3677,90015,200 Q8,267
    DB

10,500

DA

4,700
UZB

2 NIKOLOVA Stiliana Bulgaria44228 30,7677,76714,800 Q8,200
    DB

10,100

DA

4,700
BUL

3 VARFOLOMEEV Darja Germany47456 30,6347,70014,900 Q8,034
    DB

10,400

DA

4,500
GER

3 TANIYEVA Elzhana Kazakhstan46214 30,6347,70014,900 Q8,034
    DB

10,300

DA

4,600
KAZ

5 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 30,3017,73414,100 Q8,467
    DB

9,900

DA

4,200
UKR

6 BEREZINA Polina Spain24199 30,3017,73414,900 Q7,667
    DB

10,100

DA

4,800
ESP

7 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 29,4677,56714,200 Q7,700
    DB

9,200

DA

5,000
UKR

8 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 28,9007,90012,800 Q8,200
    DB

8,600

DA

4,200
SLO

9 GOROSPE Teresa Spain47600 28,3347,36713,300 R7,667
    DB

9,500

DA

3,800
ESP

10 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra Australia36447 27,7017,434 0,3012,800 R7,767
    DB

8,400

DA

4,400
AUS

11 DEMIERRE  Norah Switzerland50428 27,7016,96713,300  7,434
    DB

9,100

DA

4,200
SUI

12 BREZALIEVA Eva Bulgaria45142 27,1346,33413,400  7,400
    DB

9,300

DA

4,100
BUL

13 BAUTISTA Alba Spain47424 26,9346,43413,600  6,900
    DB

9,400

DA

4,200
ESP

14 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 26,7347,73411,000  8,000
    DB

6,300

DA

4,700
CAN

15 KHUTSISHVILI  Anna Georgia50030 26,6016,96712,700  6,934
    DB

8,300

DA

4,400
GEO

16 OH Anna Korea55402 25,9687,13412,100  6,734
    DB

8,200

DA

3,900
KOR

17 MARZOUK Habiba Egypt36123 25,8676,66712,000  7,200
    DB

8,400

DA

3,600
EGY

18 GONZALEZ Lucía Spain47588 25,6347,13411,800  6,700
    DB

8,200

DA

3,600
ESP

19 SIMAKOVA Anastasia Germany38170 25,4017,234 0,3012,100  6,367
    DB

8,700

DA

3,400
GER

20 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 25,3347,26711,500  6,567
    DB

8,100

DA

3,400
UKR

21 MILLON Maena France38292 24,9016,83410,800  7,267
    DB

7,200

DA

3,600
FRA

22 OSICKOVA Laura Czech Republic54825 24,8346,83411,100  6,900
    DB

7,800

DA

3,300
CZE

23 MAMMADOVA Alina Azerbaijan50807 24,2346,83410,600  6,800
    DB

7,100

DA

3,500
AZE
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RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

24 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 24,2016,73411,100  6,367
    DB

6,800

DA

4,300
BEL

25 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 23,0676,26710,500  6,300
    DB

6,700

DA

3,800
CZE

26 TRAN Margot France51632 22,9016,6349,700  6,567
    DB

6,000

DA

3,700
FRA

27 ARTIOMOVA  Diana Lithuania49601 22,0346,300 0,309,400  6,634
    DB

6,700

DA

2,700
LTU
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ALL AROUND
RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

1 NIKOLOVA Stiliana Bulgaria 132,169

35,167 8,1008,567
DA:6,600

18,500DB:11,900
(2)

32,801 8,2678,634
DA:6,000

15,900DB:9,900
(1)

33,434 7,6008,434
DA:6,400

17,400DB:11,000
(2)

30,767 7,7678,200
DA:4,700

14,800DB:10,100
(2)

2 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan 128,369

32,001 7,2347,967
DA:6,000

16,800DB:10,800
(10)

32,500 8,0008,500
DA:5,600

16,000DB:10,400
(2)

32,501 8,1678,334
DA:5,100

16,000DB:10,900
(4)

31,367 7,9008,267
DA:4,700

15,200DB:10,500
(1)

3 VARFOLOMEEV Darja Germany 127,936

35,267 8,4008,567
DA:7,300

18,300DB:11,000
(1)

28,434 7,200 0,307,534
DA:5,400

14,000DB:8,600
(12)

33,601 8,0678,234
DA:5,100

17,300DB:12,200
(1)

30,634 7,7008,034
DA:4,500

14,900DB:10,400
(3)

4 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine 127,569

35,134 8,2348,200
DA:7,000

18,700DB:11,700
(3)

30,200 7,8008,200
DA:5,400

14,200DB:8,800
(9)

31,934 7,5008,034
DA:5,700

16,400DB:10,700
(7)

30,301 7,7348,467
DA:4,200

14,100DB:9,900
(5)

5 TANIYEVA Elzhana Kazakhstan 127,003

32,467 7,6678,300
DA:5,700

16,500DB:10,800
(5)

30,968 7,8348,134
DA:6,000

15,000DB:9,000
(6)

32,934 7,9678,267
DA:5,600

16,700DB:11,100
(3)

30,634 7,7008,034
DA:4,600

14,900DB:10,300
(3)
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ALL AROUND
RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

6 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia 125,134

32,300 7,9008,100
DA:5,600

16,300DB:10,700
(7)

31,434 8,1348,100
DA:5,600

15,200DB:9,600
(3)

32,500 8,1008,500
DA:5,200

15,900DB:10,700
(5)

28,900 7,9008,200
DA:4,200

12,800DB:8,600
(8)

7 BREZALIEVA Eva Bulgaria 124,469

33,834 7,7678,267
DA:7,500

17,800DB:10,300
(4)

31,167 7,2677,900
DA:6,500

16,000DB:9,500
(5)

32,334 7,8678,467
DA:6,000

16,000DB:10,000
(6)

27,134 6,3347,400
DA:4,100

13,400DB:9,300
(12)

8 BEREZINA Polina Spain 123,404

32,134 7,5677,867
DA:6,200

16,700DB:10,500
(8)

30,001 7,7677,634
DA:5,200

14,600DB:9,400
(10)

30,968 7,9348,134
DA:5,200

14,900DB:9,700
(10)

30,301 7,7347,667
DA:4,800

14,900DB:10,100
(6)

9 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 123,169

32,434 7,6678,267
DA:6,300

16,500DB:10,200
(6)

29,534 7,4007,734
DA:4,800

14,400DB:9,600
(11)

31,734 7,6347,900
DA:5,500

16,200DB:10,700
(8)

29,467 7,5677,700
DA:5,000

14,200DB:9,200
(7)

10 GOROSPE Teresa Spain 120,303

30,434 7,2677,467
DA:6,000

15,700DB:9,700
(12)

30,501 7,5677,634
DA:4,800

15,300DB:10,500
(7)

31,034 7,6008,034
DA:5,700

15,400DB:9,700
(9)

28,334 7,3677,667
DA:3,800

13,300DB:9,500
(9)
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ALL AROUND
RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

11 BAUTISTA Alba Spain 118,703

32,068 8,0348,034
DA:5,700

16,000DB:10,300
(9)

31,167 7,7678,200
DA:6,200

15,200DB:9,000
(4)

28,534 7,1348,000
DA:4,800

13,400DB:8,600
(16)

26,934 6,4346,900
DA:4,200

13,600DB:9,400
(13)

12 SIMAKOVA Anastasia Germany 116,737

31,234 7,5348,000
DA:5,700

15,700DB:10,000
(11)

30,268 7,6347,534
DA:5,600

15,100DB:9,500
(8)

29,834 7,100 0,307,534
DA:5,900

15,500DB:9,600
(13)

25,401 7,234 0,306,367
DA:3,400

12,100DB:8,700
(19)

13 DEMIERRE  Norah Switzerland 114,236

29,600 7,2007,300
DA:6,400

15,100DB:8,700
(15)

26,934 7,1347,000
DA:4,000

12,800DB:8,800
(18)

30,001 7,3677,334
DA:6,000

15,300DB:9,300
(12)

27,701 6,9677,434
DA:4,200

13,300DB:9,100
(11)

14 KIROI-BOGATYREVA
Alexandra

Australia 113,236

29,967 7,3677,300
DA:6,000

15,300DB:9,300
(14)

27,434 7,2677,667
DA:4,600

12,500DB:7,900
(14)

28,134 7,5677,967
DA:4,200

12,600DB:8,400
(17)

27,701 7,434 0,307,767
DA:4,400

12,800DB:8,400
(10)
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ALL AROUND
RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

15 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada 111,636

30,201 7,5677,934
DA:5,200

14,700DB:9,500
(13)

26,000 7,5007,700
DA:3,700

10,800DB:7,100
(20)

28,701 7,2347,667
DA:5,300

13,800DB:8,500
(15)

26,734 7,7348,000
DA:4,700

11,000DB:6,300
(14)

16 GONZALEZ Lucía Spain 110,370

28,301 7,0677,034
DA:4,400

14,200DB:9,800
(17)

27,201 7,3347,367
DA:4,000

12,500DB:8,500
(16)

29,234 6,8677,467
DA:4,900

14,900DB:10,000
(14)

25,634 7,1346,700
DA:3,600

11,800DB:8,200
(18)

17 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine 109,935

28,067 6,8007,367
DA:4,300

13,900DB:9,600
(20)

26,300 6,7006,400
DA:4,400

13,200DB:8,800
(19)

30,234 7,267 0,307,467
DA:5,200

15,800DB:10,600
(11)

25,334 7,2676,567
DA:3,400

11,500DB:8,100
(20)

18 MARZOUK Habiba Egypt 107,936

28,067 6,9677,600
DA:5,100

13,500DB:8,400
(19)

27,368 6,8347,334
DA:4,800

13,200DB:8,400
(15)

26,634 6,7007,434
DA:4,000

12,500DB:8,500
(21)

25,867 6,6677,200
DA:3,600

12,000DB:8,400
(17)

19 KHUTSISHVILI  Anna Georgia 107,137

28,201 7,0677,134
DA:5,500

14,000DB:8,500
(18)

24,334 5,767 0,306,467
DA:4,400

12,400DB:8,000
(24)

28,001 7,2677,034
DA:5,100

13,700DB:8,600
(18)

26,601 6,9676,934
DA:4,400

12,700DB:8,300
(15)
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20 TRAN Margot France 106,869

29,501 7,1347,467
DA:6,000

14,900DB:8,900
(16)

27,767 7,3006,967
DA:4,200

13,500DB:9,300
(13)

26,700 6,8007,200
DA:5,300

12,700DB:7,400
(19)

22,901 6,6346,567
DA:3,700

9,700DB:6,000
(26)

21 OH Anna Korea 104,436

26,667 6,6006,867
DA:5,300

13,200DB:7,900
(23)

25,167 7,2006,667
DA:3,800

11,300DB:7,500
(22)

26,634 7,0007,034
DA:4,400

12,600DB:8,200
(20)

25,968 7,1346,734
DA:3,900

12,100DB:8,200
(16)

22 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium 103,235

27,800 6,9006,900
DA:5,500

14,000DB:8,500
(21)

24,634 6,8006,034
DA:4,900

11,800DB:6,900
(23)

26,600 6,8006,800
DA:4,900

13,000DB:8,100
(22)

24,201 6,7346,367
DA:4,300

11,100DB:6,800
(24)

23 OSICKOVA Laura Czech Republic 101,868

24,200 6,4007,000
DA:4,000

10,800DB:6,800
(25)

27,200 7,3007,100
DA:4,400

12,800DB:8,400
(17)

25,634 7,2007,234
DA:4,200

11,200DB:7,000
(24)

24,834 6,8346,900
DA:3,300

11,100DB:7,800
(22)

24 ARTIOMOVA  Diana Lithuania 99,537

26,501 7,0346,867
DA:4,100

12,600DB:8,500
(24)

25,401 7,1347,267
DA:3,600

11,000DB:7,400
(21)

25,601 6,9347,167
DA:3,500

11,500DB:8,000
(25)

22,034 6,300 0,306,634
DA:2,700

9,400DB:6,700
(27)
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25 MILLON Maena France 98,871

23,868 6,434 0,306,334
DA:3,600

11,400DB:7,800
(26)

24,268 6,4347,034
DA:4,400

10,800DB:6,400
(25)

25,834 6,5676,967
DA:4,800

12,300DB:7,500
(23)

24,901 6,8347,267
DA:3,600

10,800DB:7,200
(21)

26 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic 97,736

27,634 6,4346,900
DA:5,100

14,300DB:9,200
(22)

21,567 5,0675,700
DA:4,500

10,800DB:6,300
(27)

25,468 6,9347,134
DA:3,400

11,400DB:8,000
(26)

23,067 6,2676,300
DA:3,800

10,500DB:6,700
(25)

27 MAMMADOVA Alina Azerbaijan 93,302

23,334 6,134 0,306,300
DA:4,100

11,200DB:7,100
(27)

24,267 6,6677,300
DA:3,600

10,300DB:6,700
(26)

21,467 5,5006,467
DA:3,500

9,500DB:6,000
(27)

24,234 6,8346,800
DA:3,500

10,600DB:7,100
(23)
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